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 D.2 Standardgewehr 1
 Einzelwertung

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18

 SLG Horburg-Maßlau
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Erxleben
 SLG Erxleben
 SLG Sudenburger Großk.Schützen
 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Halberstadt
 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Drömling
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Sudenburger Großk.Schützen
 SLG Colbitz

 22745
 24862
 37259
 36147
 36390
 11693

 (FS)
 (FS)

 14147
 27563

 (FS)
 6452

 24105
 28340

 (FS)
 29387
 11694

 (FS)

 50
 48
 50
 48
 46
 40
 36
 38
 46
 40
 43
 38
 34
 22
 22
 29
 29
 19

 50
 46
 46
 41
 38
 31
 22
 28
 34
 29
 15
 28
 19
 10
 4

 13
 16
 2

 44
 45
 45
 32
 22
 25
 13
 20
 15
 12
 3
 8
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0

 50
 50
 50
 48
 42
 35
 43
 38
 39
 43
 39
 26
 43
 31
 35
 14
 3
 9

 46
 45
 45
 45
 28
 31
 33
 27
 22
 27
 27
 10
 15
 16
 8
 0
 0
 0

 42
 44
 40
 41
 17
 21
 24
 16
 9
 5
 9
 1
 0
 9
 0
 0
 0
 0

 282
 278
 276
 255
 193
 183
 171
 167
 165
 156
 136
 111
 111
 89
 69
 56
 48
 30

 Zwischenergebnis
 16:40

 Valentin, Ralph
 Wagner, Mike
 Lauenroth, Hubertus
 Handschuh, Lutz
 Mai, Margitta Sonja
 Fricke, Marco
 Böttcher, Dirk
 Rappe, Klaus-Jürgen
 Rohrbach, Gerald
 Besecke, Ingo
 Vester, Frank
 Bastian, Hans-Ulrich
 Sobania, Norbert
 Latusseck, Klaus Dieter
 Schmidt, Werner
 Pohlmann, Herbert
 Fricke, Jürgen
 Frenkel, Lutz


